Training Fees for Full-time Technical Diploma Courses for Academic Year 2026

For new students admitted in AY2026 under the SkillsFuture Mid-Career Enhanced Subsidy

ITE has adopted a cohort-based fee structure for full-time Nitec, Higher Nitec and Technical Diploma courses. Under the structure, a student’s tuition fee will remain unchanged for the entire
duration of the course. With this, students will have greater certainty regarding the tuition fee and can better plan the financing of their studies.
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Technical Engineer Diploma in . -
Automotive Engineering Singapore Citizen $1,550 $1,050 $18.00 $1,568 $1,068 $3,136 $2,136
Technical Engineer Diploma in . -
Civil & Structural Engineering Singapore Citizen $1,550 $1,050 $18.00 $1,568 $1,068 $3,136 $2,136
Technical Engineer Diploma in . -
Electrical Engineering (Clean Energy) | S ndarore Citizen $1,550 $1,050 $18.00 $1,568 $1,068 $3,136 $2,136
Technical Diploma in . -
Health & Exercise Coaching Singapore Citizen $1,550 $1,050 $18.00 $1,568 $1,068 $3,136 $2,136
Technical Diploma in . -
Hospitality & Hotel Management Singapore Citizen $1,550 $1,050 $18.00 $1,568 $1,068 $3,136 $2,136
Technical Engineer Diploma in . -,
Machine Technology Singapore Citizen $1,550 $1,050 $18.00 $1,568 $1,068 $3,136 $2,136
Technical Diploma in . -
Beauty & Wellness Management Singapore Citizen $1,705 $1,150 $18.00 $1,723 $1,168 $3,446 $2,336
Technical Diploma in
Culinary Arts with Restaurant Singapore Citizen $1,705 $1,150 $18.00 $1,723 $1,168 $3,446 $2,336
Management

* Subject to learners meeting the subsidy eligibility criteria.

For more information about SkillsFuture Mid-Career Enhanced Subsidy, programmes and initiatives, please refer to SkillsFuture Mid-Career Enhanced Subsidy | Education, Career and Personal Development.
For more information about SkillsFuture Level-Up Programme, please refer to New SkillsFuture Level-Up Programme | MOE.

Notes:
The above are based on Academic Year 2026 fees for new students admitted to Technical Diploma courses under SkillsFuture Mid-Career Enhanced Subsidy in the AY2026 intake.
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2.
3.
4

5.

One term is for a duration of six months.

Fee rates are inclusive of GST or after GST subsidy.
Students are required to pay their term fees for all terms by the stipulated dates in order to remain in their course of study. For subsequent terms, students are required to pay their fees through PSEA or GIRO (if you
are not paying using PSEA, or your PSEA balance is insufficient for all terms in the course of study).
Tuition Grant is provided to all eligible full-time Technical Diploma course students by the Government of Singapore, through the Ministry of Education (MOE), to subsidise their tertiary education. Technical Diploma
students who are eligible for and accept the Tuition Grant will pay subsidised Tuition Fee. Those who are not eligible for or do not accept the Tuition Grant will have to pay the non-subsidised Tuition Fee, inclusive
of 9% GST. Students may visit the Tuition Grant website (https:/go.gov.sg/tgwebsite) for more information on the Tuition Grant scheme.



https://www.myskillsfuture.gov.sg/content/portal/en/career-resources/career-resources/education-career-personal-development/MCES.html
https://www.moe.gov.sg/news/press-releases/20240304-new-skillsfuture-level-up-programme-to-boost-mid-career-upskilling-and-reskilling
https://go.gov.sg/tgwebsite

For existing students admitted in AY2025 under the SkillsFuture Mid-Career Enhanced Subsidy

ITE has adopted a cohort-based fee structure for full-time Nitec, Higher Nitec and Technical Diploma courses. Under the structure, a student’s tuition fee will remain unchanged for the entire
duration of the course. With this, students will have greater certainty regarding the tuition fee and can better plan the financing of their studies.

Fees Per Term (AY2025 Fees)

Total Per Term

Total Per Academic Year
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Below Subsidy (b) Below Subsidy Below Subsidy
40 years old | (40 years old & 40 years old | (40 years old & | 40 years old | (40 years old &

above) above) above)
Technical Engineer Diploma in . -

Automotive Engineering Singapore Citizen $1,550 $1,050 $18.00 $1,568 $1,068 $3,136 $2,136
Technical Engineer Diploma in . -

Civil & Structural Engineering Singapore Citizen $1,550 $1,050 $18.00 $1,568 $1,068 $3,136 $2,136
Technical Engineer Diploma in . -

Electrical Engineering (Clean Energy) | > ndapore Citizen $1.550 $1,050 $18.00 $1,568 $1.068 $3,136 $2,136
Technical Diploma in . -

Health & Exercise Coaching Singapore Citizen $1.550 $1,050 $18.00 $1,568 $1,068 $3,136 $2,136
Technical Diploma in . -

Hospitality & Hotel Management Singapore Citizen $1,550 $1,050 $18.00 $1,568 $1,068 $3,136 $2,136
Technical Engineer Diploma in . -

Machine Technology Singapore Citizen $1,550 $1,050 $18.00 $1,568 $1,068 $3,136 $2,136
Technical Diploma in . -,

Beauty & Wellness Management Singapore Citizen $1,705 $1,150 $18.00 $1,723 $1,168 $3,446 $2,336

Technical Diploma in
Culinary Arts with Restaurant Singapore Citizen $1,705 $1,150 $18.00 $1,723 $1,168 $3,446 $2,336
Management

* Subject to learners meeting the subsidy eligibility criteria.

For more information about SkillsFuture Mid-Career Enhanced Subsidy, programmes and initiatives, please refer to SkillsFuture Mid-Career Enhanced Subsidy | Education, Career and Personal Development.
For more information about SkillsFuture Level-Up Programme, please refer to New SkillsFuture Level-Up Programme | MOE.

Notes:
The above are based on Academic Year 2026 fees for new students admitted to Technical Diploma courses under SkillsFuture Mid-Career Enhanced Subsidy in the AY2026 intake.
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One term is for a duration of six months.

Fee rates are inclusive of GST or after GST subsidy.
Students are required to pay their term fees for all terms by the stipulated dates in order to remain in their course of study. For subsequent terms, students are required to pay their fees through PSEA or GIRO (if you
are not paying using PSEA, or your PSEA balance is insufficient for all terms in the course of study).
Tuition Grant is provided to all eligible full-time Technical Diploma course students by the Government of Singapore, through the Ministry of Education (MOE), to subsidise their tertiary education. Technical Diploma
students who are eligible for and accept the Tuition Grant will pay subsidised Tuition Fee. Those who are not eligible for or do not accept the Tuition Grant will have to pay the non-subsidised Tuition Fee, inclusive
of 9% GST. Students may visit the Tuition Grant website (https://go.gov.sa/tgwebsite) for more information on the Tuition Grant scheme.



https://www.myskillsfuture.gov.sg/content/portal/en/career-resources/career-resources/education-career-personal-development/MCES.html
https://www.moe.gov.sg/news/press-releases/20240304-new-skillsfuture-level-up-programme-to-boost-mid-career-upskilling-and-reskilling
https://go.gov.sg/tgwebsite

